Sija

O O N OV U b W N -

N NNDNRNNNRRRRRRRR R B
O U DS WNRO VKON WN R O

Nimi
Haakana Kari
Jaaskeldinen Veijo
Hamaldinen Kalevi
Makinen Eino
Nenonen Lauri
Lehvonen Hannu
Honkanen Pertti
Hamaldinen Martti
Lampinen Markku
Laatikainen Jorma
Simanainen Kari
Vainio Jorma
Tolonen Aarne
Sorsa Hannu
Sivonen Tuula
Summanen Jorma
Vaisanen Heikki
Nevalainen Mirja
Myller Kari
Harkonen Heikki
Jantti Raimo
Poépponen Pentti

Hakkarainen Markku

Kahkonen Esko
Makkonen Teuvo
Laakkonen Hannu

Seura
JoKe
Atrium
Atrium
Atrium
PoRa
Atrium
PoRa
JoKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
Joe's Gold
Atrium
JoKe
Lukke
JoKe
PoRa
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
PoRa
Atrium
PoRa
Atrium
Atrium
JoKe
PoRa

30.9.2022

Luokka Keskiarvo
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178,00
147,00
174,00
154,00
155,00
161,00
179,00
187,00
178,00
162,00
165,00
177,00
172,00
154,00
166,00
179,00
131,00
158,00
188,00
171,00
175,00
163,00
145,00
168,00
181,00
178,00

X3
534
441
522
462
465
483
537
561
534
486
495
531
516
462
498
537
393
474
564
513
525
489
435
504
543
534

Tulos
599
481
551
480
477
494
547
570
534
478
484
512
494
434
469
508
358
427
516
463
473
434
379
438
458
438

+/-



